Living Word Preschool
School Calendar 2025/2026

Follows the Orland School District 135 School Calendar

Thursday, August 28™- 5:30-6:30 / Open House with school supply drop off
Tuesday, September 2"- 15 Day of School

Friday, October 10" — No school

Monday, October 13" — No School (Columbus Day)

Monday- Friday, November 24"- 28" No School (Thanksgiving Break)
Sunday, December 14" — Church Christmas Program at 10 am

Friday, December 19"- No School

Monday- Monday, December 22"- January 5" — No School (Winter Break)
Tuesday, January 6™ School is back in session

Monday, January 19"- No School (Martin Luther King Jr’s Day)

Friday, February 13- No School

Monday- February 16"- No School (President’s Day)

Friday- Friday, March 20" 27" No School (Spring Break)

Monday, March 30™- School is back in session

Friday, April 3"- No School (Good Friday)

Friday, May 1°'- No School

Friday, May 15" — Last Day of School

Sunday, May 17"- Preschool Graduation/ Moving Up Ceremony during church
at10 am






